
2019064 GROWTHPOINT Gauteng East Super 8
BD 16

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA30056
TSA30056

GN
GN

A1

[1] Connor KRUGER

BYE

[1] Jordan GANCHO

3

4

TSA048674

TSA031355

TSA048674

TSA031355

WP

GE

WP

GE

Miga OTTO

Dohan CILLIERS

Sebastiano SOLA

Logan STOLTZ 6-0, 6-0

5

6

TSA031344
TSA031344

KZN
KZN

A3

[3] WILLEM ROOSENSCHOON

BYE

[3] Alexander EDLEY

7

8

TSA040741

TSA031342

TSA040741

TSA031342

EDEN

KZN

EDEN

KZN

Keith LINDSAY

Bogosi NKOLONYANE

Lesedi MALAPILE

Thomas REY 6-3, 6-0

9

10

TSA040071

TSA031345

TSA040071

TSA031345

GC

KZN

GC

KZN

Ethan LEE

James EDLEY

Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

Yarona MORULE 6-2, 6-2

11

12

TSA031521

TSA048635

TSA031521

TSA048635

GN

GN

GN

GN

Frans GERBER

[4] Jean BADENHORST 

William NICOL

[4] Francois  VAN WYK 6-0, 6-1

13

14

TSA031349

TSA031264

TSA031349

TSA031264

GN

GN

GN

GN

Jan BEUKES

Franco  HUMAN

Gustav HEFER

Christo VENTER 7-6, 6-4

15

16
TSA031361
TSA031361

EDEN
EDEN

A8

BYE

[2] Daniël WESSELS
[2] Lwazi NGWENYA

[1] GANCHO / KRUGER

CILLIERS / STOLTZ

7-5, 6-3

[3] EDLEY / ROOSENSCHOON

NKOLONYANE / REY

6-2, 6-2

EDLEY / MORULE

[4] BADENHORST  / VAN WYK

6-3, 6-4

BEUKES / HEFER

[2] NGWENYA / WESSELS

4-6, 6-2, 10-2

CILLIERS / STOLTZ

[3] EDLEY / ROOSENSCHOON

6-7, 6-3, 10-8

EDLEY / MORULE

[2] NGWENYA / WESSELS

2-6, 6-1, 12-10

CILLIERS / STOLTZ

[2] NGWENYA / WESSELS

7-5, 6-2

[2] NGWENYA / WESSELS

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

